Wirbelstar
Application Instruction
VB
3-
T-
01
5-
en

Type perm. F Dimensions Weight
0°- 30°
[kN]
0°- 90°
[kN]
RD ØD
[mm]
b
[mm]
h
[mm]
e
[mm]
h1
[mm] [kg/pc.]
62WS12 RD 12     5.0     5.0 12 47 35 125 18 52 0.50
62WS16 RD 16   12.0   12.0 16 56 35 151 23 53 0.66
62WS20 RD 20   20.0   20.0 20 70 60 158 29 76 1.54
62WS24 RD 24   25.0   25.0 24 74 75 186 34 81 2.10
62WS30 RD 30   40.0   40.0 30 90 90 219 43 96 3.73
62WS36 RD 36   63.0   63.0 36 101 100 255 51 124 6.29
62WS42 RD 42   80.0   80.0 42 110 100 256 60 125 7.12
62WS52 RD 52 125.0 125.0 52 130 140 344 73 157 15.30
62WS56 RD 56 150.0 125.0 56 150 140 350 72 162 17.30
62WS60 RD 60 200.0 125.0 60 150 140 350 78 162 17.43
 Also available with M thread (ref. no. 62WS__M)
- The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
THE WIRBELSTAR
RD16 1200kg

▪ Supply of Machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008
PHILIPP Wirbelstar
PHILIPP Wirbelstar
Der Hersteller
The Manufacturer
PHILIPP GmbH
Lilienthalstr. 7-9
63741 Aschaffenburg
Deutschland / Germany
erklärt hiermit, dass folgendes Produkt mit der / hereby declares that the following construction product with the
Produktbezeichnung
product description
PHILIPP Wirbelstar
PHILIPP Wirbelstar
Lastaufnahmemittel / Lifting device
Art.-Nr. / Ref. no.: 62WS.., 62WS..M
Typ / Type Lastklasse / Load class:  [RD/M]:
12/14/16/18/20/24/30/36/42/52/56/60
gemäß den folgenden Richtlinien in allen einschlägigen Bestimmungen entspricht:
complies with all relevant provisions in the following regulations: